European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Shiraa International Arabian Horse H
Championship (A Show)

ECAHO
Abu Dhabi, United Arab
Emirates
29 Jan 2024, Colts 2 years old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: A) SAYER 92

Colour: black

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

2nd Name: AJ RAZI 91.5
Colour: bay
Owner: AMARA
STABLES

LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

3rd Name: G.S. MARSAL 91.4
Colour: grey
Owner: SAOUD
ALSHRAIQI ALI
DUHAI ALKAABI

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

ath  Name: IS AL AIN 91.4
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALIFA TYPE

19
ABDULLA m 19
MOHAMMED THANI BODY 18
AL NUAIMI
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SAHI AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMMED
SULTAN BIN
HASSAN ALSHAMSI

Name: BASHEER AL
E'ZZ

Colour: bay

Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SHAQRAN
MUGHAIDER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Name: SHARAR
ALYAH

Colour: bay
Owner: ALYAH
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: H.A
ALSHAMIKH
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
MOHAMMED
RASHED HASNOUH
ALHEBSI

91.3

90.8

90.7

90.2

90.2

19
:Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5

9
8

LEGS 15.5

(u[e)V -9l 18.5

TYPE 19.5
19.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5

15.5
19.5

19

18

15
18.5

16
19.5

15.5
19.5

18.5
18
15
19

15.5
19.5

15.5
19.5

19
18
15
19

15.5
19.5

16
19.5

16
19.5

15.5
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

16
19.5

15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: HABASH AL
HAWAJER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: HANAN
JASEM SAEED
ALZAABI

Name: KALBA
Colour: grey

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA MARIAM
BINT SULTAN BIN
AHMED ALQASSEMI

Name: WAZAAN ABK
Colour: grey

Owner: SALEM
HAMAD THAALOUB
ALDEREI

Name: AMJAD AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: ALI OBAID
MOHAMMED
ABDULLA AL
RASHEDI

Name: YAZEED AL
BAHYA

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
KHALFAN SALEM
MAREI ALMEMARI

90.2

90.2

90.1

90.1

20

LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

TYPE 19.5

BODY
LEGS 15.5
MOVE Rk

:Jolo )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5
19

el )@l 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19
17.5
14.5

19

19
18
14.5
19.5

19
17.5
14.5
19.5

19
18
14.5
19.5

19
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19




15th Name: M.O RA'AD 90
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMAD
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

0 Name: AL AHEL
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED
SAEED SUHAIL ALI
ALMAZROUEI

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

J.S. = )Jonas Salzmann, KW

M.T. := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
W.O. — William Oppen, AR

M.T. N.H. S.E.

J.S.
195 19 19 19 19 19 19
19 195 185 19 19 19
18 18 175 185 18 18

LEGS 155 155 15 15 155 15 15.5
y(ed/ 38 18.5 19 19 19 18 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available
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